R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd
Garnett, KS 66032
Patton # 1-1
Start 9-11-14
3 soil 3 Finish9-12-14
5 clay/rock 8
15 lime 23
84 shale 107
6 lime 113
8 shale 121
40 lime 161
11 shale 172 set 20’ 7”
6 lime 178 ran 641’ of27
4 shale 182 cemented to surface 66 sxs
21 lime 203
183 shale 386
19 lime 405
51 shale 456
31 lime 487
25 shale 512
12 lime 524
11 shale 535
10 lime 545
10 shale 555
5 lime 560
30 shale 590
5 sandy shale 595
16  sand 611 good-show-
16  Bkn sand 627 show qoed Swo
5 Dk sand 632 FD. Show?

15 shale 647 T.D.




